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Course 1 - 100M PAPILLON FILLES (B.M.C.J.S.)

BENJAMINS
CALLEEUW Loren
VIGNERON Pauline
CHMELICEK Elena
BONGIORNO Laura
LABREG Zohra
VARSALONA Aurélie
GODRIE Laura
BINTEIN Héléne
POLLART Héléne
MOUALHI Laura
LEGRAIN Aurélie

MINIMES

LAMMENS Manon
DUBUS Megan
LECLUYSE Fanny
SOLBREUX Audrey
VAN DRIESSCHE Fanny
CASTERMAN Manon
PICRON Sophie
PISCHEDDA Natacha
BUSE Jennifer
SAPONE Cynthia
MARCHAND Estelle
PARSY Margaux
BAUGNIES Stéphanie
NORTHSHIELD Tammy
DEFRENNE Mathilde

CADETS

CASTERMAN Julie
LORENT Aurélie

MOTTIN Céline
VLAMINCK Camille
HONNAERT Gaélle

SIX Lorianne
GONCALVES FARIA Anais
DAMIEN Margot

SLUYS Shirley

JUNIORS

DELECOUR Anne-Charlotte
VANDENBORNE Maryléne
DEPRETER Axelle

EPIS Céline

HENSEL Soléne

SENIORS
KOKOSINSKI Aurélie
DESAGRE Sabine
THEATE Frangoise

93/084
93/057
94/383
93/068
93/344
93/049
93/080
94/371
94/270
94/597
94/

91/277
91/333
92/437
92/153
91/139
91/266
91/064
92/259
92/478
91/071
92/268
92/322
91/329
92/278
91/275

89/479
89/336
90/066
89/226
89/134
89/058
89/250
89/328
90/146

88/407
87/094
88/212
88/035
88/020

85/
771262
63/058

CF
CHAT
DM
BCSG
DM
CHAT
BCSG
DM
ONS
ENL
Lumbres

DM
DM
DM
CNSN
CNSN
CNT
BCSG
BDB
DM
BCSG
ONS
CNT
CCM
ONS
BDB

DM
BDB
CHAT
CNT
EC
BCSG
ONS
CCM
CDC

DM
CNSN
CCM
CHAT
CHAT

Denain
ONS
CCM

(1.20.56)
(1.19.82)
(59.59.99)
(1.28.03)
(1.35.13)
(1.32.47)
(1.42.28)
(1.50.78)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)
(1.49.48)

(1.11.65)
(1.14.89)
(1.12.84)
(1.19.45)
(1.20.53)
(1.26.11)
(1.28.76)
(1.28.88)

(59.59.99)

(1.29.75)

(1.42.13)

(1.29.69)

(1.36.44)

(1.40.41)

(1.17.61)

(1.15.84)
(1.13.29)
(1.13.32)
(1.13.78)
(1.18.89)
(1.15.74)
(1.27.36)
(1.29.93)
(1.21.72)

(1.09.25)
(1.16.42)
(1.17.62)
(1.17.51)
(1.19.67)

(1.23.83)
(1.23.62)
(1.26.00)

35.05
36.65
37.98
38.77
38.66
40.67
46.16
47.13
48.82

33.44
33.56
33.76
34.99
38.48
38.31
38.65
39.42
39.41
38.89
41.90
40.53
44.20
42.49

33.00
32.87
33.94
35.04
36.48
35.03
38.81
42.27

32.06
34.50
34.82

38.82
41.76

1.16.22
1.20.74
1.23.53
1.24.25
1.27.15
1.27.46
1.41.41
1.44.71
1.51.59
FORFAIT
DISQ

1.11.07
1.13.15
1.15.18
1.17.76
1.19.75
1.23.01
1.25.29
1.25.31
1.26.02
1.28.07
1.30.03
1.33.44
1.34.06
1.37.33
FORFAIT

1.11.97
1.12.29
1.14.39
1.14.60
1.17.92
1.18.71
1.26.08
1.31.35
FORFAIT

1.09.18

1.16.15

1.17.36
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

1.27.49
1.27.90
DIsQ
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Course 2 - 100M PAPILLON GARCONS (B.M.C.J.S.)

BENJAMINS
BOUTON Axel

DE WINTER Loic
GHESQUIERE Thibaut
DI FRANCO Vincenzo
LINSMEIER Maurice
GALLANT Jean-Louis

MINIMES
DECLOET Olivier
CIRILLI Louis
GODRIE Thomas

CADETS

DEVAUX Robert
SAPONE Philippe
SCHINAZI Filippo
QUEVY Pierre
DRAGUET Peeter
BEUGNIES Jacky
BURLEON Pierre-Antoine
DECLETY Damien
DEQUESNES Xavier
SOTTIAU Robin

JUNIORS

DEVAUX Charles-Hubert
DELCOURT Simon
GRYSON Laurent
DOCQUIER Philippe
DOCQUIER Dominique
DEVAUX Charles
CACCIATORE Michaél
CNOCKAERT Thomas
FASQUELLE Francois
DERUME Aymeric
KINT Kévin

SENIORS
FLOREAN Remy
BILLET Frangois
DELPLACE Erik
DENUTTE Olivier
BISCAGLIA Frédéric
DESWERT Geoffroy

Course 3 -

BENJAMINS
TARAND Cindy
DEBATTICE Laura
PEINADO Ashley
PASSELECQ Annaélle
VERBEKE Marie
COLLETTA Iréne
SIEK Ludivine
DECLERK Helke
CHELLAF Nawal

94/
94/582
94/206
94/596

94/
93/394

91/267
92/142
91/087

89/
90/072
90/137
90/323
90/383
89/245
89/261

90/
89/102
89/416

87/169
87/170
88/138
88/048
87/043
88/
88/060
87/110
88/
871252
88/243

86/082
80/440
78/306
67/455
80/072
86/092

100M DOS FILLES (B.M.C.J.S)

93/
93/343
93/
93/324
94/403
93/112
93/110
93/372
94/116

Denain
ENL
EC
ENL
Lumbres
DM

DM
CNSN
BCSG

Denain

BCSG

CNSN
CCM
CCM
BDB
ONS

Lumbres
NCG
DM

CNT
ONS
EC
NCG
NCG
Denain
GAC
EC
Lumbres
ONS
DM

CNSN
DM
BDB
DM
NCG
NCG

Denain
DM
Denain
BDB
DM
CF
CSsC
DM
GAC

(1.42.39)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)
(1.50.86)
(1.30.45)

(1.10.93)
(1.27.50)
(1.31.90)

(1.14.74)
(1.14.03)
(1.21.30)
(1.20.73)
(1.24.78)
(1.35.14)
(59.59.99)
(1.42.00)
(1.35.00)
(1.05.09)

(1.00.88)
(1.07.04)
(1.08.84)
(1.11.53)
(1.11.62)
(1.08.45)
(1.19.56)
(1.14.66)
(1.16.50)
(1.42.39)
(1.03.65)

(1.00.72)
(1.06.23)
(1.10.22)
(59.59.99)
(1.20.22)
(1.34.00)

(1.23.94)
(1.33.50)
(1.33.13)
(1.33.86)
(1.32.46)
(1.32.07)
(1.33.04)
(1.39.59)
(1.40.10)

44.32
46.08
50.08

46.90

32.31
37.54
41.31

32.55
33.92
36.39
36.18
37.48
42.53
42.98
45.37

28.29
29.93
31.25
31.50
32.29
32.30
35.13
35.46
35.96
44.16

28.40
29.16
30.36
34.32
35.48
36.61

1.37.71
1.39.48
1.50.72
FORFAIT
DIsQ
DIsQ

1.09.63
1.21.64
1.28.11

1.12.93
1.13.99
1.18.04
1.19.80
1.22.62
1.34.32
1.36.55
1.38.47
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

1.01.04
1.04.13
1.07.03
1.08.60
1.10.03
1.11.93
1.14.89
1.17.57
1.20.71
1.42.15
FORFAIT

1.01.89
1.03.79
1.08.47
1.13.19
1.20.42
1.31.57

1.21.65
1.28.61
1.29.95
1.30.32
1.30.37
1.32.00
1.33.74
1.34.92
1.38.39
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DECOT Maeva

DAXHELET Océane
BLONDEL Marine
GRANDIO QUIJADA France
MAES Amélie

DAVID Amandine

DE FAYS Justine

MINIMES

PECCI Margot
GAILLET Adeline
HERLEM Ashley
BACQUAERT Sophie
DROULEZ Manon
SAPONE Cynthia
DOUCHAMPS Manon
DOUCHAMPS Annaél
BOUTON Emeline
NOYELLE Camille
BIARD Cécilia
PICRON Amandine
HAVELANGE Nathalie
KEILHAUER Cynthia
SUZANNE Aurore
LECOMTE Alice
LEPRETRE Sarah-Ginn
GOURARI Laetitia

CADETS

DUVIEUSART Camille
BOUCHEZ Laura
BACQUAERT Alice

WOLNY Elise

GUARDIA MIRALLES Aurore
CHOQUET Isabelle
PEINADO Charmaine
HAVELANGE Sophie

JUNIORS

ROMANINI Aurélie
VERFAILLIE Déborah
LABIE Jennifer
KOKOSINSKI Sandrine
HUBERT Mary
FASQUELLE Mathide

SENIORS

BEUDIN Marie
NESPOLA Chrysoula
DECLETY Mélinda
DEGREVE Hedwige

Course 4 - 100M DOS GARCONS (B.M.C.J.S)

BENJAMINS

DE WINTER Loic
KLEWIEC Kévin
CORDIER Thomas
MOUTON Donovan
CUYPERS Corentin

93/093
94/331
93/334
93/074
94/326
93/622
93/094

92/
91/265
92/333
91/188
91/335
91/071
92/017
92/016

92/
92/193
91/090
91/063
91/144
91/128
92/077

92/
91/314

91/

89/061
90/
89/186
89/
89/155
90/047
89/
89/136

87/441

88/472

88/316
88/
88/
87/

85/125
85/158
81/
78/380

94/582
94/
93/304
93/332
93/126

BCSG
BDB
BDB

BCSG
BDB
ENL

BCSG

Denain
CNT
CNT
ONS
CNT

BCSG

CHAT

CHAT

Denain

EC
CF

BCSG

CNSN
CDC

BCSG

Lumbres
DM
Denain

CF
Denain
ONS
Denain
CNSN
BCSG
Denain
CNSN

DM
DM
CNT
Denain
Denain
Lumbres

CNT
BDB
Lumbres
CCM

ENL
Denain
BDB
BDB
CSsC

(59.59.99)
(2.09.58)
(59.59.99)
(1.35.00)
(1.50.50)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)

(1.18.48)
(1.18.51)
(1.18.43)
(1.17.59)
(1.20.74)
(1.26.93)
(1.25.11)
(1.22.81)
(1.29.28)

(59.59.99)

(1.24.67)

(1.32.16)

(1.33.22)

(1.37.50)

(1.44.29)

(1.35.96)

(1.07.56)

(1.19.02)

(1.12.90)
(1.12.89)
(1.15.94)
(1.14.74)
(1.20.88)
(1.25.14)
(1.23.07)
(1.26.00)

(1.08.03)
(1.20.04)
(1.17.69)
(1.24.78)
(1.12.80)
(1.24.95)

(1.15.92)
(1.18.19)
(1.30.00)
(1.45.00)

(1.29.26)
(1.38.67)
(1.39.91)
(1.55.09)

(59.59.99)

1.58.59
2.00.39
DIsQ
DIsQ
CM
FORFAIT
CM

1.14.28
1.17.68
1.18.82
1.19.24
1.20.27
1.22.34
1.22.42
1.23.40
1.28.04
1.28.31
1.29.63
1.29.64
1.35.07
1.36.76
1.37.45
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

1.15.43
1.16.05
1.18.12
1.18.70
1.21.00
1.22.07
1.22.60
1.30.52

1.09.56
1.17.27
1.22.09
1.28.06
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

1.17.11
1.22.84
1.28.93
1.43.30

1.29.22
1.33.57
1.39.04
1.43.35
FORFAIT
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MINIMES

DESSOQY Quentin
CANON Thomas
COBBAUT Josivan
HOUSSIERE Alexandre
LAPLACA Samuel
CARRPIN Julien
OUGIER Tony

LITRO Fabiano
ROCHEZ Benjamin

GUARDIA MIRALLES Xavier

HUON Cédric

VANDENDRIESCHE Gauthier

CADETS

KURZAK Jérémy

DE GROOTE Jonathan
VANDENBORNE Michaél
VAN ESSCHE Cyril
DEGALAN Nicolas
FLEMAL Sébastien
VANHESPEN Mathias
SCHINAZI Marco
PERCHIN Denis
DECLERCQ Bastien
GRANDIO Alexandre

JUNIORS
NORTHSHIELD Benjamin
MARESCAUX Jérémy
FIORDALISO Thomas
CASTIN Maxime
LIETART Christophe
BAGABO Eugéne

SENIORS
GHESQUIERE Jelle
FARDEAU Julien
FLOREAN Remy
DROULEZ Damien

91/015
91/053
92/333
92/358
91/089
92/122
91/169
91/088
92/293
91/154
91/602
91/269

90/232
89/113
90/120
89/277
89/031
90/077
90/283
90/138
89/136
90/
90/101

88/275
88/388
88/038
88/
87/123
87/068

791223
85/246
86/082
63/356

CHAT
CHAT
BDB
CNT
CF
CcbC
EC
BCSG
ONS
CNSN
ENL
ONS

BDB
CNSN
CNSN
CNT
CHAT
CSC
BDB
CNSN
CDC
Denain
BCSG

ONS
DM
CHAT
Denain
EC
CHAT

DM
ONS
CNSN
CNT

(1.11.87)
(1.11.87)
(1.18.13)
(1.22.28)
(1.19.44)
(1.21.84)
(1.26.03)
(1.27.59)

(59.59.99)
(1.31.16)
(1.41.18)
(1.25.68)

(1.10.45)
(1.09.42)
(1.13.96)
(1.14.87)
(1.14.83)
(1.17.59)
(1.20.75)
(1.22.88)
(1.34.81)
(1.28.74)

(59.59.99)

(1.05.53)
(1.11.37)
(1.09.07)
(1.10.97)
(1.14.16)

(59.59.99)

(1.00.93)
(1.03.64)
(1.03.49)
(1.14.35)

Course 5 - 100M BRASSE FILLES (Canetons 97-96-95)

96

HOSTYN Pauline
GHESQUIERE Mathilde
VANDENBERGHE Loréne
SENGERS Annaélle
KERKENI Sarah
CHELLAF Nisrine
LECHIEN Shanone
LAGAE Chloé

GODRIE Sarah
SIKORA Ophélie
SOUMOY Chloé

DE PAEPE Charline

95

NORTHSHIELD Heidi
LEVEQUE Emilie
DEBATTICE Héléene
PRUDHOMME Emma

96/480
96/230
96/456
96/454
96/408
96/115
96/112
96/481
96/100
96/489
96/150
96/149

95/277

95/315

95/450
95/

DM
EC
DM
DM
CNT
GAC
NCG
DM
BCSG
DM
CcbC
CDC

ONS
BDB
DM
Lumbres

(2.00.06)
(2.02.25)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)
(2.09.32)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)
(2.11.42)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)

(1.46.04)
(1.52.96)
(2.04.11)
(2.06.07)

53.08
53.98
56.67
56.25
59.57
59.52
1.00.34
1.02.96
1.03.16
1.03.63

49.09
54.12
55.62
58.25

1.07.66
1.12.57
1.16.43
1.19.29
1.19.39
1.21.32
1.23.69
1.23.82
1.27.07
1.27.89
DIsQ
FORFAIT

1.08.32
1.09.38
1.12.73
1.14.32
1.15.40
1.15.83
1.16.13
1.23.71
1.24.73
1.31.88
DIsQ

1.05.92
1.09.64
1.09.70
1.10.93
1.14.24
1.18.14

0.59.64
1.02.95
1.03.91
1.12.66

1.53.30
1.56.48
1.58.03
2.00.55
2.03.88
2.05.59
2.08.95
2.12.63
2.14.81
2.21.19
CM
FORFAIT

1.42.79
1.51.14
1.56.88
2.01.82



© 00 NO O,

-
o

O© O ~NO O WN -

©O© oo ~NO O WN -

VAN HAUT Cécile
COLMANT Victoria
DUPONT Mathilde
AKHRAROVA Violette
MONTEROSSI Célia
MONDADORI Andréa
AMELLA Carmelina
DECUBBER Sandra
CARLIER Alice
LEGAT Elodie

Course 6 - 100M BRASSE GARCONS (Canetons 97-96-95)

97
KUCKART Eric

96
LECHEVIN Arnaud
CHRISTIAENS Victorien

95

LEGRAND Dylan
VISEE Loic
ROMANINI Clément
GOUWY Anthony
SARDO Mirko
YAHYA - CHERIF Zachary
BULTOT Kévyn
DANSY Loic
BLEUZE Sébastien
DE PAUW Kyllian

Course 7 - 100M BRASSE FILLES (B.M.C.J.S)

BENJAMINS
BAYET Céline
LECHEVIN Adeline
VERFAILLIE Gaélle
HELLIN Julie
REINQUIN Marine
GABRIELS Lola

DE GROOTE Estelle
MULLIEZ Amandine
CARPIN Noélie
POSSET Laetitia
VANNESTE Justine
MOREAU Jessica
BROGNIEZ Vinciane
LEJEUNE Florence
DECOT Maeva
POULLAIN Ludivine
JOVENAU Gaélle
SANTANGELO Charlotte
KEILHAUER Sandy
TESMOINGT Céline
SCULIER Marine
GOETGEBUER Florine
D'AMICO Manon
MOUALHI Laura

DE FAYS Justine
VITALE Mélissa
LIEVENS Justine

95/091
95/414
95/102
95/624
95/105
95/157
95/620
95/317
95/266
95/107

971127

96/451
96/493

95/438
95/083
95/482
95/207
95/621
95/107
95/117
95/103
95/449
95/105

93/135
94/420
94/473
93/369
93/516
93/514
93/149
93/515
94/126
93/147
94/412
94/180
93/086
93/113
93/093
94/219
94/407
93/619
94/141
94/121
94/411
94/097
94/116
94/597
93/094
93/027
94/106

BCSG
CNT
BCSG
ENL
BCSG
CDC
ENL
BDB
ONS
BCSG

CSC

DM
DM

DM
BCSG
DM
EC
ENL
GAC
NCG
BCSG
DM
NCG

CDC
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM

CNSN
DM
CbhC
CNSN
CNT
CNSN
BCSG
NCG
BCSG
EC

CNT
ENL

CcbC

NCG

CNT

BCSG
CF
ENL
BCSG
CHAT
BCSG

(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)
(2.18.38)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)
(1.51.98)
(2.00.70)
(2.03.46)

(2.03.03)

(1.58.68)
(59.59.99)

(1.42.50)
(1.47.01)
(1.41.71)
(2.15.59)
(59.59.99)
(2.00.71)
(59.59.99)
(2.15.34)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)

(1.32.67)
(1.35.20)
(1.39.85)
(1.41.60)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)
(1.45.17)
(59.59.99)
(1.39.06)
(1.46.65)
(1.55.03)
(2.09.69)
(1.56.62)
(59.59.99)
(1.59.15)
(1.59.28)
(2.06.82)
(2.01.21)
(2.09.81)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)
(2.13.40)
(2.13.19)
(1.58.89)
(2.03.09)
(1.49.57)
(2.01.19)

57.80
1.01.47
1.01.42
1.00.76
1.03.00
1.05.94

55.70

55.64
1.07.63

46.76
47.64
49.05
54.66
56.57
58.48
1.00.47
1.03.09
1.04.53

44.69
45.71
47.44
48.60
48.62
50.77
48.13
49.68
51.37
53.44
53.64
54.53
54.32
55.66
56.80
56.40
54.30
57.64
58.60

1.00.71
58.07

1.01.79

2.06.07
2.10.13
2.10.55
212.20
2.13.59
2.28.82
FORFAIT
CM
CM
CM

1.58.10

1.55.48
2.17.36

1.37.84
1.39.75
1.45.77
1.56.40
2.00.52
2.03.65
21210
2.14.60
2.16.10
FORFAIT

1.33.25
1.34.20
1.36.05
1.40.63
1.43.45
1.44.18
1.45.29
1.45.39
1.46.03
1.48.32
1.49.67
1.55.39
1.56.00
1.56.36
1.58.18
1.59.13
2.02.24
2.02.43
2.02.54
2.03.02
2.05.72
2.05.88
2.09.62
FORFAIT
CM
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
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DAVID Amandine
FRANC Coralie

MINIMES

DEJAEGHER Clara-Lou
CLEMENT Kimberley
GOUWY Adeline
VERNIER Perrine
BOGAERT Alexandra
CONCAS Laura
CANON Fanny
TIRIFAHY Anais
HAVELANGE Stéphanie
COLMANT Lise
SURMONT Flore
HONORE Fanny
DAXHELET Héléne
DUJARDIN Anne
TORRES Cindy
DUYCK Carole-Anne
WATTIEZ Gaélle

DE BREUCKER Céline

CADETS

HENSEL Florie
VERFAILLIE Jessica
GAILLET Emilie
LENGLET Tamara
CHOQUET Isabelle
CORDIER Laurie
DELMOTTE Sophie
ROUSSEL Marine
DELANNAY Julie
SCARNIET Elise
WIEME Mélanie
CNEUDT Céline
LEJEUNE Céline
SEGUIN Pauline
VANMOORTEL Adéle
CABLAT Claire
DUPIRE Gaélle
GAVELLE Aurélie
JAUMOT Tiffany
SIKORA Elodie
KOKOSINSKI Caroline

JUNIORS

DE VLIEGHER Stéphanie
CARMOY Anouk
BEUDIN Pauline
JANSSENS Lorie
HONORE Laurianne
DELCOURT Lidvine
VANNIN Jennifer
LANOIS Anima
VERSCHELDE Julie
MERCIER Nathalie
MARLIERE Adeline

SENIORS
LERQOY Martine

93/622
93/118

91/419
91/013
92/186
92/453
92/212
92/014
92/052
92/100
92/148
92/413
91/
91/
91/330
92/487
91/082
91/184
92/354
91/158

90/019
90/474
89/264
89/259
90/047
89/279
89/288
90/
89/262
90/584
90/115
89177
89/119
90/
89/483
90/200
90/107
89/
89/127
90/488
89/

88/034
87/418
88/180
88/335
88/
88/230
88/136
87/409
88/491
88/114
88/087

61/

ENL
NCG

DM
CHAT
EC
DM
EC
CHAT
CHAT
CF
CNSN
CNT
Denain
Denain
BDB
DM
NCG
EC
CCM
CNSN

CHAT
DM
CNT
ONS
BCSG
BDB
ONS
Lumbres
CNT
ENL
NCG
EC
NCG
Denain
DM
EC
NCG
Lumbres
CHAT
DM
Denain

CHAT
DM
CNT
BDB
Denain
ONS
EC
CNT
DM
NCG
NCG

Lumbres

(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)

(1.14.82)
(1.27.20)
(1.31.61)
(1.35.19)
(1.36.26)
(1.31.42)
(1.39.64)
(1.34.94)
(1.39.00)
(1.38.13)
(1.38.06)
(1.38.20)
(1.43.61)
(1.51.80)
(2.03.58)
(2.08.10)
(1.41.29)

(59.59.99)

(1.22.08)
(1.25.37)
(1.29.15)
(1.29.16)
(1.29.90)
(1.31.46)
(59.59.99)
(1.33.66)
(1.40.64)
(1.43.46)
(59.59.99)
(1.43.00)
(59.59.99)
(1.50.22)
(1.49.51)
(59.59.99)
(1.36.00)
(1.59.36)
(1.27.19)
(59.59.99)
(1.32.67)

(1.14.76)
(1.15.11)
(1.18.86)
(1.19.59)
(1.32.10)
(1.34.28)
(1.33.89)
(1.35.89)
(1.49.45)
(1.30.00)
(1.20.21)

(2.10.00)

35.35
41.15
41.84
42.94
44.54
45.56
44.87
45.02
46.15
44.93
47.73
47.44
47.87
49.85
50.43

38.40
40.02
40.81
42.93
42.26
41.44
43.61
44.39
47.76
48.31
47.65
49.21
51.40
49.93
49.38
52.21
52.19
54.05

35.39
35.33
36.64
40.04
43.90
43.68
44.76

1.03.02

FORFAIT
FORFAIT

1.13.55
1.27.09
1.28.25
1.30.87
1.34.63
1.35.12
1.35.42
1.35.89
1.37.24
1.38.00
1.38.04
1.38.06
1.42.61
1.46.47
1.50.43
DISQ
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

1.21.10
1.24.36
1.28.36
1.30.25
1.30.59
1.31.52
1.33.66
1.35.39
1.40.80
1.42.08
1.42.29
1.44.62
1.47.01
1.47.04
1.49.86
1.52.78
1.53.11
1.59.16
CM
DIsSQ
FORFAIT

1.14.10
1.15.90
1.18.39
1.25.10
1.32.36
1.34.41
1.35.70
CM
DIsQ
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

2.14.77
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Course 8 - 100M BRASSE GARCONS (B.M.C.J.S)

BENJAMINS
PICAVET Maxence
HOSTYN Cyril
STOQUART Nicolas
GOUWY Sven
HENRIVAUX Mark
POULLAIN Julian
PARSY Grégoire
GOUWY Roch
D'ALFONSO Rodrick
PASSELECQ Joachim
LEMOINE Cyril

DI FRANCO Vincenzo
DUFOUR Valentin

MINIMES
VANALDERWELT Clément
HENRIVAUX Yves
LABIE Jonathan

VISEE Cédric

LESKIW Mickaél
DECLERCAQ Florian
FERRARI Valentino
VAN EYCKE Pierre
YAHYA - CHERIF Karim
WIEME Romain
FOGLIA Florent
HAGHPANAH-B Kievin
RAMEAU Tim

CADETS

OTTAVIANI Rémi
LETERME Benoit
STEURBAUT Remy
VANNESTE Ludovic
NORTHSHIELD Eric
STAMATAKIS Nicolas
LECOMTE Frangois
DECUBBER Hans
LITRO Alessandro
TORRES Jéréme
GRANDIO Alexandre
MOUNIR Kévin
LAMERAND Thibaut
LESSEIGNE Jean-Christophe
DEQUESNES Xavier

JUNIORS

FASSIN Nicolas
VANNESTE Jérome
DOCQUIER Dominique
SCHINAZI Paolo
DOCAQUIER Philippe
SCAUX Damien
BACHELY Thomas
CRETELEINE Kévin
BIZET Sébastien
WOJTOWICZ Jérémy
SABBAR Ahmed
DANNA Rémi

93/376
93/375
93/090
93/232
94/175
94/218
94/361
93/231
93/286
94/089
93/384
94/596
94/

91/281
91/161
91/317
92/043
92/098
91/
92/262
92/388
91/097
91/116
92/284
92/164
92/

89/046
89/122
90/452
90/331
90/276
90/171
89/
90/268
89/099
89/108
90/101
89/045
90/234
90/110
89/102

88/037
88/312
87/043
87/096
88/048
88/320
88/190
88/029
88/095
88/
87/120
87/

DM
DM
BCSG
EC
CNSN
EC
CNT
EC
BDB
BCSG
CCM
ENL
Lumbres

DM
CNSN
CNT
BCSG
GAC
Denain
BDB
CCM
GAC
NCG
ONS
CNSN
DM

CHAT
EC
DM

CNT
ONS
CNSN
Lumbres
BDB
BCSG
NCG

BCSG

CHAT
EC

NCG
NCG

CHAT
CNT
NCG

CNSN
NCG
BDB
ONS

CHAT
NCG

Denain
NCG

Denain

(1.37.74)
(1.47.53)
(1.52.90)
(1.58.14)
(1.51.81)
(1.59.31)
(2.17.31)
(59.59.99)
(2.06.83)
(2.02.98)
(2.07.76)
(1.51.14)
(1.55.00)

(1.18.86)
(1.21.83)
(1.25.09)
(1.28.79)
(1.34.04)
(1.39.48)
(1.42.58)
(1.47.13)
(1.56.54)
(59.59.99)
(1.51.54)
(1.48.18)
(59.59.99)

(1.18.15)
(1.18.45)
(1.27.95)
(1.22.80)
(1.29.94)
(1.30.94)
(1.34.36)
(1.34.52)
(1.30.55)
(1.36.21)
(1.43.80)
(1.31.04)
(1.58.41)
(1.29.00)
(1.36.60)

(1.11.50)
(1.17.11)
(1.16.66)
(1.18.82)
(1.29.00)
(1.25.22)
(1.24.40)
(1.28.00)
(1.35.46)
(1.22.33)
(1.35.00)
(1.25.00)

45.61

52.42
51.75
52.49
53.00
56.07
54.27
58.38
59.84
58.22

35.57
37.19
39.93
41.36
43.66
45.68
48.11
47.51
50.98
51.32
50.66

36.25
36.87
38.24
38.52
40.48
41.40
41.88
42.79
41.57
44.87
44.83

32.96
35.45
35.64
35.64
38.36
40.01
39.94
41.46

1.36.04
1.43.41
1.50.45
1.50.83
1.51.47
1.52.76
1.57.48
1.57.63
2.03.34
2.04.44
2.05.12
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

1.14.34
1.19.29
1.25.03
1.27.10
1.32.31
1.37.83
1.40.59
1.43.83
1.49.16
1.49.34
1.50.06
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

1.17.36
1.17.70
1.21.34
1.22.24
1.25.57
1.28.53
1.29.14
1.30.17
1.30.64
1.36.10
1.38.33
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

1.10.32
1.14.24
1.16.70
1.18.57
1.22.62
1.24.06
1.24.84
1.29.10
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
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BOTTIAUX Marc 87/ Denain (1.25.00)

SENIORS

MIRY Yann 78/517 DM (1.07.00) 32.00
KRAPANEZ Oleg 80/375 CNT (1.08.54) 32.93
RICHELLE Simon 84/151 CNSW (1.08.84) 33.15
NANSION Jean-Francois 78/410 CNT (1.19.71) 34.65
TORRES Jean-Pierre 86/083 NCG (1.24.24) 38.34
HAUDEGAND Franck 80/ Lumbres (1.22.53) 38.10
DESWERT Geoffroy 86/092 NCG (1.27.08) 39.84
DUQUESNE Stéphane 771273 ONS (1.26.26) 38.98
BISCAGLIA Frédéric 80/072 NCG (1.31.27) 41.56
LEGRAIN Eric 62/ Lumbres (1.51.09) 56.49

Course 9 - 100M NAGE LIBRE FILLES (B.M.C.J.S)

BENJAMINS

VIGNERON Pauline 93/057 CHAT (1.07.17) 31.59
CALLEEUW Loren 93/084 CF (1.11.84) 33.69
TARAND Cindy 93/ Denain (1.15.47) 34.60
VARSALONA Aurélie 93/049 CHAT (1.14.79) 36.04
VERFAILLIE Gaélle 94/473 DM (1.19.88) 36.52
PEINADO Ashley 93/ Denain (1.22.93) 36.84
GRANDIO QUIJADA France 93/074 BCSG (1.25.59) 38.91
COLLETTA Irene 93/112 CF (1.29.70) 39.76
SIEK Ludivine 93/110 CsC (1.21.44) 41.66
REINQUIN Marine 93/516 DM (59.59.99) 40.03
MULLIEZ Amandine 93/515 DM (59.59.99) 41.03
BLONDEL Marine 93/334 BDB (1.40.52) 41.44
SERVAIS Luana 94/100 GAC (1.37.15) 43.89
LEGRAIN Aurélie 94/ Lumbres (1.30.75) 43.77
DAXHELET Océane 94/331 BDB (1.40.62) 48.23
LESKIW Lindsay 94/111 GAC (1.41.95) 49.19
TESMOINGT Céline 94/121 NCG (59.59.99) 50.02
D'AMICO Manon 94/116 CF (2.10.34) 53.59
MINEUR Justine 94/112 GAC (1.23.92)

GABRIELS Lola 93/514 DM (59.59.99)

LIEVENS Justine 94/106 BCSG (1.56.88)

FRANC Coralie 93/118 NCG (59.59.99)

MINIMES

LAMMENS Manon 91/277 DM (1.06.14) 30.48
CLEMENT Kimberley 91/013  CHAT (1.04.97)

LECLUYSE Fanny 92/437 DM (1.09.17) 31.42
CASTERMAN Manon 91/266 CNT (1.07.63)

SOLBREUX Audrey 92/153 CNSN (1.04.65) 31.84
PECCI Margot 92/ Denain (1.08.05) 31.82
CANON Fanny 92/052 CHAT (1.09.98) 34.12
DOUCHAMPS Manon 92/017 CHAT (1.12.58) 34.98
DOUCHAMPS Annaél 92/016  CHAT (1.11.97) 35.14
LEFEVRE Manon 92/132 CbC (1.13.61) 34.81
SERVAIS Melissa 91/099 GAC (1.13.94) 36.12
SURMONT Flore 91/ Denain (1.17.57) 38.89
HONORE Fanny 91/ Denain (1.22.14) 39.27
WADIN Justine 92/155 EC (1.23.48) 39.46
PATRZEK Nastasia 91/166 CNSN (1.21.57) 38.62
BOUTON Emeline 92/ Denain (1.17.06) 38.63
CONCAS Laura 92/014  CHAT (1.19.68) 40.65
BOUILLON Kelly 92/033 BCSG (1.14.48)

DUJARDIN Anne 92/487 DM (59.59.99)

DEFRENNE Mathilde 91/275 BDB (1.04.75)
GOURARI Laetitia 91/ Denain (1.10.14)

FORFAIT

1.08.40
1.09.96
1.12.41
1.13.31
1.22.41
1.22.60
1.23.45
1.23.48
1.29.23
1.58.10

1.06.49
1.10.26
1.13.74
1.15.80
1.17.19
1.17.54
1.23.43
1.23.99
1.25.47
1.26.22
1.27.28
1.28.26
1.30.03
1.31.35
1.42.13
1.44.83
1.49.55
1.54.65
DIsQ
DIsQ
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

1.02.90
1.03.62
1.05.04
1.05.42
1.06.38
1.06.62
1.10.99
1.12.03
1.12.63
1.13.16
1.15.00
1.19.09
1.20.98
1.21.62
1.21.67
1.22.42
1.22.53
FORFAIT
DIsQ
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
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CADETS

HUBERT Héléne
CASTERMAN Julie
WOLNY Elise
GAILLET Emilie
DUVIEUSART Camille
BOUCHEZ Laura
PEINADO Charmaine
HAVELANGE Sophie
DELANNAY Julie
VANMOORTEL Adéle
DAMIEN Margot
SEGUIN Pauline
CABLAT Claire
JAUMOT Tiffany
SIKORA Elodie
SLUYS Shirley
KOKOSINSKI Caroline

JUNIORS

ROMANINI Aurélie
JANSSENS Lorie
VANDENBORNE Maryléne
KOKOSINSKI Sandrine
HONORE Laurianne
VERSCHELDE Julie
EPIS Céline

HENSEL Soléne
LANOIS Anima
HUBERT Mary

SENIORS

BEUDIN Marie
NESPOLA Chrysoula
THEATE Francgoise
KOKOSINSKI Aurélie
LERQY Sabrina

90/457
89/479
89/
89/264
89/061
90/
89/
89/136
89/262
89/483
89/328
90/
90/200
89/127
90/488
90/146
89/

87/441
88/335
87/094
88/
88/
88/491
88/035
88/020
87/409
88/

85/125

85/158

63/058
85/
84/

DM
DM
Denain
CNT
CF
Denain
Denain
CNSN
CNT
DM
CCM
Denain
EC
CHAT
DM
CDC
Denain

DM
BDB
CNSN
Denain
Denain
DM
CHAT
CHAT
CNT
Denain

CNT
BDB
CCM
Denain
Lumbres

(1.00.21)
(1.01.74)
(1.03.42)
(1.07.49)
(1.10.35)
(1.04.97)
(1.13.93)
(1.12.86)
(1.12.13)
(1.24.78)
(1.15.00)
(1.28.37)
(1.43.80)
(1.02.10)

(59.59.99)
(1.12.91)

(1.12.58)

(0.58.78)
(1.01.34)
(1.05.57)
(1.11.47)
(1.15.97)
(1.31.24)
(1.04.44)
(1.07.53)
(1.19.33)
(1.06.28)

(1.04.20)
(1.08.25)
(1.15.00)
(1.15.16)
(2.15.00)

2943
29.63
31.48
31.78
32.57
32.69
35.08
35.90
36.54
38.35
39.50
40.34
43.66

27.94
30.43
31.57
35.15
37.05
41.35

31.54
32.80
34.35
36.86
46.96

Course 10 - 100M NAGE LIBRE GARCONS (B.M.C.J.S)

BENJAMINS
BOUTON Axel
CORDIER Thomas
HOSTYN Cyril
DESONHE Kévin
MOUTON Donovan
KLEWIEC Kévin
LEMOINE Cyril
MALENGREAUX Georgy
CUYPERS Corentin
D'ALFONSO Rodrick

MINIMES

DESSQY Quentin
CANON Thomas
COBBAUT Josivan
LAPLACA Samuel
HOUSSIERE Alexandre
CARRPIN Julien
GODRIE Thomas
MANDERVELD Jéréme

94/
93/304
93/375
94/251
93/332

94/
93/384
93/108
93/126
93/286

91/015
91/053
92/333
91/089
92/358
92/122
91/087
91/152

Denain
BDB
DM
ONS
BDB
Denain
CCM
BCSG
CSC
BDB

CHAT
CHAT
BDB
CF
CNT
CbhC
BCSG
CNSN

(1.16.74)
(1.17.02)
(1.23.52)
(1.21.13)
(1.25.36)
(1.28.67)
(1.46.19)

(59.59.99)
(1.36.44)

(1.29.30)

(0.59.16)
(1.04.53)
(1.07.77)
(1.07.14)
(1.08.51)
(1.08.64)
(1.16.77)
(1.13.59)

35.26
36.66
37.32
38.84
39.15
39.31
45.13
47.34

29.02
29.93
31.51
32.15
32.42
32.39
33.54
34.04

1.01.08
1.01.35
1.06.20
1.06.98
1.08.04
1.08.22
1.13.12
1.15.32
1.16.64
1.19.66
1.22.50
1.25.78
1.34.68
CM
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

1.00.47
1.04.01
1.05.08
1.15.45
1.17.91
1.25.57
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
CM
FORFAIT

1.05.58
1.09.92
1.11.50
1.19.27
1.41.02

1.15.73
1.16.62
1.19.98
1.21.29
1.21.79
1.25.52
1.39.48
1.46.69
FORFAIT
DIsQ

1.01.00
1.03.12
1.05.67
1.06.90
1.07.54
1.08.42
1.09.90
1.13.80
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POULLAIN Aurélien
DECLERCAQ Florian
CABLAT Jean-Baptiste
YAHYA - CHERIF Karim
RAMEAU Tim

CADETS

KURZAK Jérémy
DEVAUX Robert

DE GROOTE Jonathan
DEGALAN Nicolas
OTTAVIANI Rémi
VANHESPEN Mathias
SAPONE Philippe
FLEMAL Sébastien
STEURBAUT Remy
DEGLASSE Jean-Philippe
YAHYA - CHERIF Samy
BEUGNIES Jacky
SALMON Sandy
DECLETY Damien
STRAFFELLA Loic
DECLERCAQ Bastien
WISSAM Anass
MOUNIR Kévin
LAMERAND Thibaut
HANSON Julien

JUNIORS

GRYSON Laurent
FIORDALISO Thomas
CASTIN Maxime
GODERNIAUX Olivier
WISSAM Yacine
SCHINAZI Paolo
MARESCAUX Jérémy
LIETART Christophe
CRETELEINE Kévin
BAGABO Eugéne
DRAGUET Mickaél
DEVAUX Charles
WOJTOWICZ Jérémy
DANNA Rémi
BOTTIAUX Marc

SENIORS
GHESQUIERE Jelle
MIRY Yann
DELPLACE Erik
VILLELA Vincent
ROBERTS James
LEGRAIN Eric

PAPADOPOQULOS Alexandre

91/217
91/
92/204
91/097
92/

90/232
89/
89/113
89/031
89/046
90/283
90/072
90/077
90/452
90/202
90/085
89/245
89/083
90/
90/183
90/
90/106
89/045
90/234
89/018

88/138
88/038
88/
87/262
87/101
87/096
88/388
87/123
88/029
87/068
88/382
88/
88/
87/
87/

79/223
78/517
78/306
86/
86/287
62/
81/

EC
Denain
EC
GAC
DM

BDB
Denain
CNSN
CHAT
CHAT

BDB
BCSG

CSsC

DM

ONS

GAC

BDB

GAC

Lumbres
CNSN
Denain

CSC

CHAT
EC
CHAT

EC
CHAT
Denain
CCM
CSsC
CNSN
DM
EC
CHAT
CHAT
CCM
Denain
Denain
Denain
Denain

DM
DM
BDB
Denain
ONS
Lumbres
Denain

(1.22.20) 39.90
(1.20.45) 40.52
(1.46.38) 41.57
(1.33.00) 43.55
(59.59.99)

(1.00.23) 28.34
(1.01.17) 28.79
(1.00.47) 28.78
(1.02.23) 30.35
(1.01.87) 29.45
(1.03.52) 30.02
(1.05.02) 30.47
(1.05.63) 31.03
(1.13.92) 31.90
(1.09.32) 32.51
(1.10.41) 32.86
(1.10.66) 32.74
(1.13.24) 32.28
(1.15.81) 36.97
(1.19.45) 35.43
(1.18.30) 37.71
(1.23.62) 38.95
(1.06.87)

(59.59.99)

(1.01.00)

(0.57.07) 28.10
(0.57.58) 27.70
(1.00.87) 28.53
(1.02.04) 29.40
(1.01.80) 29.45
(1.02.25) 29.16
(1.04.06) 29.65
(1.02.78) 30.63
(1.04.31) 29.96
(1.02.71) 30.03
(1.07.75) 31.84
(1.01.51) 32.50
(1.11.62)

(1.01.70)

(0.54.28)

(0.54.40) 27.00
(0.54.00) 25.93
(1.01.45) 28.86
(0.59.19) 28.79
(1.08.21) 32.40
(1.35.79) 44.43
(0.57.13)

Course 11 - 100M 4 NAGES FILLES (Canetons 97-96-95)

96

VANDENBERGHE Loréne
KERKENI Sarah
CHELLAF Nisrine
GODRIE Sarah
GHESQUIERE Mathilde

96/456
96/408
96/115
96/100
96/230

DM
CNT
GAC

BCSG

(1.45.78)
(1.55.28)
(59.59.99)
(1.52.60)
(2.02.80)

1.22.03
1.24.45
1.30.07
1.31.36
FORFAIT

0.59.30
1.00.38
1.00.65
1.01.67
1.02.08
1.03.49
1.04.03
1.05.08
1.07.13
1.08.00
1.08.16
1.08.34
1.09.35
1.16.06
1.16.25
1.19.97
1.22.23
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

0.57.29
0.57.67
1.00.42
1.01.81
1.02.28
1.02.64
1.03.05
1.03.23
1.03.37
1.03.43
1.07.43
1.08.89
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

0.54.77
0.54.92
1.00.60
1.01.94
1.07.10
1.33.21
FORFAIT

1.43.62
1.45.97
1.48.07
1.48.76
1.55.85
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SENGERS Annaélle
HOSTYN Pauline
LECHIEN Shanone
LAGAE Chloé
SOUMOQY Chloé

DE PAEPE Charline

95

NORTHSHIELD Heidi
LEVEQUE Emilie
PRUDHOMME Emma
DEBATTICE Héléne
AKHRAROVA Violette
DUPONT Mathilde
COLMANT Victoria
MONTEROSSI Célia
VAN HAUT Cécile
MONDADORI Andréa
AMELLA Carmelina
DECUBBER Sandra
CARLIER Alice
LEGAT Elodie

Course 12 - 100M 4 NAGES GARCONS (Canetons 97-96-95)

97
KUCKART Eric

96
LECHEVIN Arnaud

95

LEGRAND Dylan
VISEE Loic
ROMANINI Clément
GOUWY Anthony
SARDO Mirko
BLEUZE Sébastien
DANSY Loic

DE PAUW Kyllian

Course 13 - 100M 4 nages FILLES (B.M.C.J.S)

BENJAMINS
LECHEVIN Adeline
BONGIORNO Laura
LABREG Zohra
CHMELICEK Elena
BAYET Céline
HELLIN Julie
VERBEKE Marie
POLLART Héléne
DECLERK Helke

DE GROOTE Estelle
VANNESTE Justine
CARPIN Noélie
POSSET Laetitia
GODRIE Laura
BINTEIN Héléne
CHELLAF Nawal
BROGNIEZ Vinciane
LEJEUNE Florence

96/455
96/480
96/112
96/481
96/150
96/149

95/277
95/315
95/
95/450
95/624
95/102
95/414
95/105
95/091
95/157
95/620
95/317
95/266
95/107

971127

96/451

95/438
95/083
95/482
95/207
95/621
95/449
95/103
95/105

94/420
93/068
93/344
94/383
93/135
93/369
94/403
94/270
93/372
93/149
94/412
94/126
93/147
93/080
94/371
94/116
93/086
93/113

DM
DM
NCG
DM
CDC
CDC

ONS
BDB
Lumbres
DM
ENL
BCSG
CNT
BCSG
BCSG
CDC
ENL
BDB
ONS
BCSG

CSC

DM

DM
BCSG
DM
EC
ENL
DM
BCSG
NCG

DM
BCSG
DM
DM
CcbC
DM
DM
ONS
DM
CNSN
CNT
CcbC
CNSN
BCSG
DM
GAC
BCSG
NCG

(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)
(1.59.38)

(1.35.70)
(1.48.50)
(2.16.32)
(1.50.64)
59.59.99)
59.59.99)
59.59.99)
59.59.99)
(2.13.42)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)
(1.50.56)
(1.54.88)
(59.59.99)

—~ o~ o~ o~

(59.59.99)
(1.45.43)

(1.32.46)
(1.44.37)
(1.33.67)
(2.10.93)

(59.59.99)

(59.59.99)
(2.29.54)

(59.59.99)

(1.24.34)
(1.26.14)
(1.27.47)
(1.29.07)
(59.59.99)
(1.35.85)
(1.31.35)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)
(1.35.91)
(1.42.13)
(1.38.45)
(1.34.67)
(1.37.46)
(1.37.65)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)

1.57.52
1.58.97
2.00.31
2.02.11
CM
FORFAIT

1.32.73
1.40.09
1.52.30
1.53.37
1.55.92
1.56.16
1.57.57
2.03.91
2.10.84
2.18.20
FORFAIT
CM
CM
CM

1.50.65

1.40.92

1.28.68
1.32.21
1.32.80
1.44.64
1.52.00
1.59.44
2.06.73
FORFAIT

1.22.07
1.22.76
1.22.82
1.26.07
1.27.20
1.30.76
1.31.41
1.32.46
1.33.21
1.34.91
1.35.60
1.36.22
1.36.28
1.36.98
1.38.08
1.38.54
1.43.66
1.46.31



19
20
21
22
23
24
25

©O© 0O NO O WN -

NOoO O~ WN -

MINEUR Justine
SERVAIS Luana
SCULIER Marine
SANTANGELO Charlotte
KEILHAUER Sandy
POULLAIN Ludivine
GOETGEBUER Florine
VITALE Mélissa
JOVENAU Gaélle
MOREAU Jessica
LESKIW Lindsay
DEBATTICE Laura
PASSELECQ Annaélle
MAES Amélie

MINIMES

DEJAEGHER Clara-Lou
DUBUS Megan

VAN DRIESSCHE Fanny
GAILLET Adeline
PICRON Sophie
HERLEM Ashley

BUSE Jennifer
PISCHEDDA Natacha
GOUWY Adeline
BACQUAERT Sophie
MARCHAND Estelle
TIRIFAHY Anais
LEFEVRE Manon
HAVELANGE Stéphanie
DROULEZ Manon
NORTHSHIELD Tammy
BAUGNIES Stéphanie
BIARD Cécilia

PICRON Amandine
SERVAIS Melissa
VERNIER Perrine
PARSY Margaux
COLMANT Lise
HAVELANGE Nathalie
BOGAERT Alexandra
DAXHELET Héléne
NOYELLE Camille
PATRZEK Nastasia
SUZANNE Aurore
WADIN Justine
KEILHAUER Cynthia
TORRES Cindy
DUYCK Carole-Anne
DE BREUCKER Céline
WATTIEZ Gaélle
BOUILLON Kelly
LECOMTE Alice
LEPRETRE Sarah-Ginn

CADETS

HUBERT Héléne
HENSEL Florie
LORENT Aurélie
VLAMINCK Camille
VERFAILLIE Jessica
SIX Lorianne
MOTTIN Céline

94/112
94/100
94/411
93/619
94/141
94/219
94/097
93/027
94/407
94/180
94/111
93/343
93/324
94/326

91/419
91/333
91/139
91/265
91/064
92/333
92/478
92/259
92/186
91/188
92/268
92/100
92/132
92/148
91/335
92/278
91/329
91/090
91/063
91/099
92/453
92/322
92/413
91/144
92/212
91/330
92/193
91/166
92/077
92/155
91/128
91/082
91/184
91/158
92/354
92/033
92/
91/314

90/457
90/019
89/336
89/226
90/474
89/058
90/066

GAC
GAC
CNT
ENL
CcbC
EC
BCSG
CHAT
CNT
CNSN
GAC
DM
BDB
BDB

DM
DM
CNSN
CNT
BCSG
CNT
DM
BDB
EC
ONS
ONS
CF
CDC
CNSN
CNT
ONS
CCM
CF
BCSG
GAC
DM
CNT
CNT
CNSN
EC
BDB
EC
CNSN
BCSG
EC
CDC
NCG
EC
CNSN
CCM
BCSG
Lumbres
DM

DM
CHAT
BDB
CNT
DM
BCSG
CHAT

(1.45.92)
(1.58.31)
(1.58.25)
(1.48.75)
(2.04.61)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)
(1.34.93)
(1.52.10)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)
(1.26.53)
(1.43.89)
(1.45.02)

(1.16.70)
(1.15.16)
(1.18.32)
(1.19.15)
(1.19.12)
(1.19.84)
(1.24.13)
(1.23.63)
(1.27.58)
(1.20.01)
(1.28.09)
(1.25.10)
(1.25.74)
(1.27.16)
(1.27.62)
(1.24.06)
(1.26.35)
(1.25.18)
(1.27.92)
(1.30.55)
(59.59.99)
(1.28.01)
(59.59.99)
(1.31.56)
(1.35.27)
(59.59.99)
(1.35.90)
(1.35.01)
(1.47.28)
(1.37.02)
(1.46.15)
(1.54.25)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)
(1.28.90)
(1.28.13)
(1.36.94)
(1.12.81)

16.41)
15.53)
18.58)
16.77)
14.40)
14.94)
16.75)

AN AN AN N S~ A~
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1.46.38
1.46.72
1.49.80
1.49.92
1.54.66
1.54.88
2.05.47
FORFAIT
DIsQ
DIsQ
DIsQ
DIsQ
DIsQ
CM

1.10.34
1.13.67
1.16.46
1.17.93
1.19.76
1.19.93
1.20.60
1.20.94
1.21.44
1.21.87
1.22.70
1.23.09
1.24.28
1.24.80
1.25.36
1.26.11
1.26.68
1.27.21
1.27.25
1.27.27
1.27.82
1.28.66
1.29.79
1.29.94
1.34.15
1.35.58
1.35.84
1.36.08
1.36.82
1.38.67
1.39.40
1.43.67
1.48.36
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

1.12.01
1.12.96
1.15.22
1.16.40
1.16.60
1.17.18
1.17.41
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LENGLET Tamara
BACQUAERT Alice
GUARDIA MIRALLES Aurore
GONCALVES FARIA Anais
HONNAERT Gaélle
DELMOTTE Sophie
ROUSSEL Marine
CORDIER Laurie
SCARNIET Elise

DUPIRE Gaélle

GAVELLE Aurélie

WIEME Mélanie

CNEUDT Céline

LEJEUNE Céline

JUNIORS

CARMOY Anouk

DE VLIEGHER Stéphanie
DELECOUR Anne-Charlotte
BEUDIN Pauline
VERFAILLIE Déborah
DEPRETER Axelle
DELCOURT Lidvine
LABIE Jennifer

VANNIN Jennifer
MERCIER Nathalie
MARLIERE Adeline
FASQUELLE Mathide

SENIORS
DESAGRE Sabine
DECLETY Mélinda
DEGREVE Hedwige

Course 14 - 100M 4 nages GARCONS (B.M.C.J.S)

BENJAMINS
GALLANT Jean-Louis
PICAVET Maxence
DESONHE Kévin
LINSMEIER Maurice
HENRIVAUX Mark
PARSY Grégoire
POULLAIN Julian
GHESQUIERE Thibaut
GOUWY Roch
GOUWY Sven
PASSELECQ Joachim
MALENGREAUX Georgy
STOQUART Nicolas
DUFOUR Valentin

MINIMES
VANALDERWELT Clément
DECLOET Olivier
HENRIVAUX Yves

LABIE Jonathan

VISEE Cédric

LITRO Fabiano

CIRILLI Louis

OUGIER Tony
MANDERVELD Jéréme

89/259
89/186
89/155
89/250
89/134
89/288
90/
89/279
90/584
90/107
89/
90/115
89177
89/119

87/418
88/034
88/407
88/180
88/472
88/212
88/230
88/316
88/136
88/114
88/087
87/

77/262
81/
78/380

93/394
93/376
94/251
94/
94/175
94/361
94/218
94/206
93/231
93/232
94/089
93/108
93/090
94/

91/281
91/267
91/161
91/317
92/043
91/088
92/142
91/169
91/152

ONS
ONS
CNSN
ONS
EC
ONS
Lumbres
BDB
ENL
NCG
Lumbres
NCG
EC
NCG

DM
CHAT
DM
CNT
DM
CCM
ONS
CNT
EC
NCG
NCG
Lumbres

ONS
Lumbres
CCM

DM
DM
ONS
Lumbres
CNSN
CNT
EC
EC
EC
EC
BCSG
BCSG
BCSG
Lumbres

DM
DM
CNSN
CNT
BCSG
BCSG
CNSN
EC
CNSN

(1.16.76)
(1.19.56)
(1.21.77)
(1.24.45)
(1.21.71)

(59.59.99)

(1.28.64)

(1.27.21)

(1.35.92)

(1.28.00)

(1.53.03)

(59.59.99)
(1.37.58)

(59.59.99)

(1.07.43)
(1.12.12)
(1.11.71)
(1.14.44)
(1.20.55)
(1.17.09)
(1.18.03)
(1.18.80)
(1.34.01)
(1.20.00)
(1.24.10)
(1.30.66)

(1.26.57)
(1.30.00)
(1.40.00)

(1.34.24)
(1.32.45)
(1.39.42)
(1.37.64)
(1.48.84)
(1.47.93)
(1.45.29)
(1.45.29)
(59.59.99)
(59.59.99)
(2.06.47)
(59.59.99)
(1.38.50)
(1.45.00)

(1.14.27)
(1.15.08)
(1.20.48)
(1.19.98)
(1.20.78)
(1.22.88)
(1.24.08)
(1.23.54)
(1.30.53)

1.19.26
1.19.48
1.21.94
1.22.36
1.22.39
1.23.58
1.26.39
1.29.22
1.30.57
1.36.88
2.00.14
DIsQ
DIsQ
DIsQ

1.08.69
1.11.53
1.11.88
1.13.44
1.17.62
1.18.58
1.20.54
1.21.53
1.33.54
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

1.28.13
1.29.65
1.42.14

1.23.73
1.28.32
1.34.36
1.36.46
1.41.58
1.41.68
1.43.87
1.44.20
1.44.34
1.48.56
1.59.09
DIsQ
DISQ
FORFAIT

1.10.53
1.12.10
1.15.16
1.18.78
1.20.46
1.20.89
1.21.76
1.22.66
1.25.74
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LESKIW Mickaél

GUARDIA MIRALLES Xavier
FERRARI Valentino
ROCHEZ Benjamin

HUON Cédric

CABLAT Jean-Baptiste

VAN EYCKE Pierre
POULLAIN Aurélien

FOGLIA Florent

WIEME Romain
HAGHPANAH-B Kievin
VANDENDRIESCHE Gauthier

CADETS

LETERME Benoit
VANDENBORNE Michaél
NORTHSHIELD Eric
VANNESTE Ludovic
DEGLASSE Jean-Philippe
VAN ESSCHE Cyril
QUEVY Pierre
DECUBBER Hans
SCHINAZI Marco
DRAGUET Peeter
SCHINAZI Filippo
LECOMTE Francois
BURLEON Pierre-Antoine
PERCHIN Denis
SALMON Sandy

LITRO Alessandro
STAMATAKIS Nicolas
STRAFFELLA Loic
WISSAM Anass
TORRES Jéréme

YAHYA - CHERIF Samy
LESSEIGNE Jean-Christophe
SOTTIAU Robin
HANSON Julien

JUNIORS

DEVAUX Charles-Hubert
FASSIN Nicolas
DELCOURT Simon
NORTHSHIELD Benjamin
VANNESTE Jéréme
GODERNIAUX Olivier
BACHELY Thomas
WISSAM Yacine
CNOCKAERT Thomas
DRAGUET Mickaél
CACCIATORE Michaél
FASQUELLE Francois
DERUME Aymeric
SCAUX Damien

KINT Kévin

BIZET Sébastien
SABBAR Ahmed

SENIORS

FARDEAU Julien
KRAPANEZ Oleg
NANSION Jean-Francgois
BILLET Francgois

92/098
91/154
92/262
92/293
91/602
92/204
92/388
91/217
92/284
91/116
92/164
91/269

89/122
90/120
90/276
90/331
90/202
891277
90/323
90/268
90/138
90/383
90/137
89/
89/261
89/136
89/083
89/099
90/171
90/183
90/106
89/108
90/085
90/110
89/416
89/018

87/169
88/037
87/170
88/275
88/312
87/262
88/190
87/101
87/110
88/382
88/060
88/
87/252
88/320
88/243
88/095
87/120

85/246
80/375
78/410
80/440

GAC
CNSN
BDB
ONS
ENL
EC
CCM
EC
ONS
NCG
CNSN
ONS

EC
CNSN
ONS
CNT
ONS
CNT
CCM
BDB
CNSN
CCM
CNSN
Lumbres
ONS
CDC
GAC
BCSG
CNSN
CNSN
CSsC
NCG
GAC
NCG
DM
CHAT

CNT
CHAT
ONS
ONS
CNT
CCM
ONS
CcsC
EC
CCM
GAC
Lumbres
ONS
BDB
DM
NCG
NCG

ONS

CNT

CNT
DM

(1.33.69)
(1.31.02)
(1.32.92)

(59.59.99)

(59.59.99)

(59.59.99)
(1.39.43)

(59.59.99)

(59.59.99)

(59.59.99)
(1.39.06)
(1.27.72)

(1.16.05)
(1.17.47)
(1.13.81)
(1.17.73)
(59.59.99)
(1.16.56)
(1.19.14)
(1.28.60)
(1.22.29)
(1.22.07)
(1.21.20)
(1.25.36)
(59.59.99)
(1.25.78)
(1.37.02)
(1.28.34)
(1.27.90)
(59.59.99)
(1.43.91)
(1.20.00)
(1.25.66)
(1.20.00)
(1.07.22)
(1.15.68)

(1.05.68)
(1.07.12)
(1.08.55)
(1.07.24)
(1.13.42)
(1.12.37)
(1.14.99)
(1.15.51)
(1.15.75)
(1.19.75)
(1.22.44)
(1.27.03)
(59.59.99)
(1.16.39)
(1.06.13)
(1.36.32)
(59.59.99)

(1.02.21)
(1.01.12)
(1.06.13)
(1.04.82)

1.26.73
1.27.76
1.28.49
1.31.36
1.32.59
1.38.88
1.39.91
1.43.96
1.48.17
1.52.64
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

1.12.38
1.13.76
1.14.75
1.14.80
1.17.07
1.17.53
1.18.66
1.18.88
1.19.18
1.19.51
1.19.60
1.20.79
1.21.76
1.22.54
1.23.35
1.24.42
1.25.48
1.30.46
1.31.19
1.32.49
DIsQ
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

1.05.28
1.05.74
1.06.36
1.07.70
1.09.97
1.12.01
1.14.16
1.15.05
1.17.38
1.18.32
1.19.36
1.26.14
1.29.28
DIsSQ
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

1.01.80
1.01.80
1.05.09
1.06.35



© 00 NO O,

-
o

©O© 0O ~NO O WN -

O©Co~NOOhhWN -~

RICHELLE Simon

TORRES Jean-Pierre
DROULEZ Damien
DUQUESNE Stéphane

ROBERTS James
DENUTTE Olivier
VILLELA Vincent

84/151
86/083
63/356
771273
86/287
67/455
86/

PAPADOPOULOS Alexandre 81/

HAUDEGAND Franck

80/

CNSW (1.07.36)
NCG (1.09.53)
CNT (1.12.63)
ONS (1.27.02)
ONS (1.16.83)

DM (1.17.22)
Denain (1.04.50)
Denain (1.03.50)

Lumbres (1.19.00)

1.08.80
1.09.10
1.12.35
1.16.18
1.16.37
1.16.54
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

Course 15 - RELAIS 4 x 100M NAGE LIBRE FILLES (OPEN)

RELAIS Filles
RELAIS Filles
RELAIS Filles
RELAIS Filles
RELAIS Filles
RELAIS Filles
RELAIS Filles
RELAIS Filles
RELAIS Filles
RELAIS Filles
RELAIS Filles
RELAIS Filles
RELAIS Filles
RELAIS Filles
RELAIS Filles
RELAIS Filles
RELAIS Filles
RELAIS Filles
RELAIS Filles
RELAIS Filles

DM
DM
CHAT
CNT
CNSN
BDB
CNT
ONS
CHAT
BCSG
CCM
ONS
CNT
CNSN
EC
BCSG
BDB
NCG
Lumbres
CNT

1er nageur
(4.10.87) CARMOQY Anouk
(4.30.85) DEJAEGHER C-L
(4.30.00) CLEMENT Kimberley
(4.25.00) BEUDIN Marie
(4.23.00) VANDENBORNE Marylene
(4.30.00) LORENT Aurélie
(4.40.00) CASTERMAN Manon
(4.34.27) LENGLET Tamara
(4.50.00) HENSEL Florine
(4.55.00) SAPONE Cynthia
(5.10.00) THEATE Frangoise
(4.54.36) DESAGRE Sabine
(5.10.00) DELANNAY Julie
(59.59.99) HAVELANGE Nathalie
(5.10.00) BOGAERT Alexandra
(6.31.00) BONGIORNO Laura
(4.50.00) LEVEQUE Emilie
(59.59.99) TORRES Cindy
(5.30.00) ROUSSEL Marine
(6.10.00) VANNESTE Justine

0.29.95
0.32.02
0.30.85
0.31.15
0.31.56
0.30.71
0.32.03
0.31.71
0.31.06
0.34.70
0.34.73
0.35.89
0.36.84
0.37.27
0.41.29
0.33.22
0.41.98
0.41.76
0.36.11
0.38.45

1.02.88
1.06.23
1.04.55
1.05.25
1.05.15
1.04.20
1.05.84
1.08.74
1.05.68
1.14.36
1.13.13
1.16.51
1.16.46
1.17.36
1.21.18
1.11.02
1.26.96
1.29.86
1.17.95
1.23.14

Course 16 - RELAIS 4 x 100M NAGE LIBRE GARCONS (OPEN)

RELAIS Gargons
RELAIS Gargons
RELAIS Gargons
RELAIS Gargons
RELAIS Gargons
RELAIS Gargons
RELAIS Gargons
RELAIS Gargons
RELAIS Gargons
RELAIS Gargons
RELAIS Gargons
RELAIS Gargons
RELAIS Gargons
RELAIS Gargons
RELAIS Gargons
RELAIS Gargons
RELAIS Gargons
RELAIS Gargons
RELAIS Gargons
RELAIS Gargons
RELAIS Gargons

CNT
DM
ONS
CNSN
CHAT
BDB
EC
NCG
CHAT
ONS
CNSN
DM
CNT
BDB
CCM
BCSG
CNT
Lumbres
EC
BCSG
NCG

1er nageur
3.50.00) KRAPANEY Oleg
4.20.21) MARESCAUX Jérémy
3.57.07) DELCOURT Simon
3.55.00) FLOREAU Remy
4.00.00) FASSIN Nicolas
4.10.00) RICHEZ Maxime
4.08.00) LIETAERT Christophe
4.15.00) TORRES Jean-Pierre
4.15.00) CANON Thomas
4.33.50) DEGLASSE Jean-Philippe
4.23.00) HENRIVAUX Yves
3.48.80) DE CLOET Olivier
4.30.00) VANNESTE Ludovic
4.40.00) DECUBBER Hans
4.50.00) QUEVY Pierre
4.50.00) LITRO Fabiano
4.45.00) VANHAMME Bruno
4.55.00) LECOMTE Francois
5.50.00) OUGIER Tony
5.07.00) GODRIE Thomas
(59.59.99)
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0.26.43
0.29.98
0.27.87
0.25.78
0.28.98
0.29.51
0.29.80
0.27.64
0.29.84
0.30.60
0.30.21
0.30.79
0.30.14
0.31.48
0.33.46
0.32.56
0.30.09
0.34.00
0.35.46
0.33.74

0.56.25
1.02.96
0.57.59
0.54.06
1.01.26
1.01.95
1.02.13
0.58.99
1.03.56
1.05.71
1.03.84
1.04.20
1.03.17
1.06.80
1.11.08
1.09.81
1.03.48
1.10.81
1.16.46
1.13.83

4.11.49
4.20.95
4.22.89
4.23.08
4.25.34
4.29.31
4.34.58
4.37.56
4.44.51
4.45.70
4.53.73
4.54.39
5.05.46
5.07.09
5.16.84
5.29.32
5.43.70
5.46.21
5.49.13
6.04.78

3.48.00
3.50.23
3.53.90
3.59.25
4.00.92
4.03.44
4.06.57
4.07.39
4.14.43
4.22.48
4.24.69
4.25.46
4.25.83
4.28.32
4.30.27
4.33.79
4.46.04
5.13.02
5.40.84
5.53.68
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